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38th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Championships

Pamplona (ESP), 5-9 November 2025

Men's Tumbling

Team Final

Team Results

Rank Team NOC TotalNumber Name
Score Points

Final
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Official Results Provider

1 Azerbaijan AZE 2614 MALKIN Mikhail 28.900 10

187 ALIYEV Tofig 29.200 6

141 HAJIZADA Adil 28.100 10

2 United States USA 22241 FOWLER West 28.000 6

244 BROWN Kaden 30.700 10

203 HARPER Xavier 27.000 6

3 Denmark DEN 18349 LINDHOLMER Magnus 28.400 8

188 ABILDGAARD Martin 28.300 5

264 BUNDGAARD Marius 26.700 5

4 Canada CAN 13307 CANUEL Victor 24.300 3

286 PINSK Benjamin 23.600 2

94 MATTHEWS Jared 27.200 8

5 AIN1 AIN 11180 BOHUSH Mikita 24.800 4

354 NAVASELAU Dzmitry 27.700 4

181 SAIKOU Daniil 25.500 3

6 Portugal POR 1112 GOMES Diogo 19.400 1

215 PESO Vasco 29.500 8

186 SARAIVA Joao 24.300 2

7 Great Britain GBR 1010 WILLERTON Kristof 27.800 5

229 TADDEI Jake 27.700 4

112 TEAGUE Fred 21.100 1

8 France FRA 7254 MAURICE Tylan 20.300 2

239 FERREIRA Kevin 23.100 1

184 HERGUE Hippolyte 26.500 4
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Pamplona (ESP), 5-9 November 2025

Women's Tumbling

Team Final

Team Results

Rank Team NOC TotalNumber Name
Score Points

Final
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Official Results Provider

1 France FRA 2185 ABADIE Maelie 24.400 5

345 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy 26.700 10

24.500 638 DUMITRU-MARIN Maelle

2 Great Britain GBR 20352 KEALY Megan 25.500 8

89 JEFFERS Jaeda-Lei 24.100 4

119 OPPON Naana 24.900 8

3 Belgium BEL 19124 RENDERS Fran

24.500 5

23.900 4

108 NEYRINCK Sara

109 SPIESSENS Lani 25.000 10

4 AIN2 AIN 17358 KALIANDRA Arina 25.600 10

24.800 6183 LIAMINA Aleksandra

139 BEGIM Galina 18.100 1

5 United States USA 14324 TAYLOR Tia 24.600 6

53 MAGEE Akela 23.400 3

310 MATERN Ashley 24.400 5

6 Greece GRE 13171 ZORMPA Angeliki Anna 23.500 3

340 EFRAIMOGLOU Alexandra 25.400 8

196 ARISTEIDOU Maria 22.000 2

7 Denmark DEN 7346 THOMSEN Victoria 23.400 2

212 MADSEN Olivia 22.900 2

214 JENSEN Julie 23.300 3

8 Japan JPN 620 WATANABE Kotomi 22.200 1

257 SUGIURA Yumena 18.600 1

79 KITAORI Eri 23.800 4
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38th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Championships
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Men's Double Mini

Team Final

Team Results

Rank Team NOC TotalNumber Name
Score Points

Final
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1 United States USA 2898 HARDER Trevor 30.400 10

39 SMITH Simon 29.400 8

191 PADILLA Ruben 28.800 10

2 Australia AUS 2236 SITKOWSKI Troy 28.800 8

47 WILCOX Rohan 28.100 6

37 DIAZ BALLAS Nicolas 28.600 8

3 AIN2 AIN 2171 IUREV Mikhail 28.700 6

216 ZALOMIN Mikhail 29.600 10

179 PANTELEEV Kirill 24.800 5

4 Portugal POR 13270 JOSE Francisco 28.700 6

335 DIAS Andre 27.200 4

269 CABRAL Diogo 20.300 3

5 Belgium BEL 1221 ANTHEUNIS Kobe 20.500 1

267 DEKLERCK Brent 28.000 5

227 CROONENBERGHS Jesse 26.000 6

6 Great Britain GBR 8243 AIKEREMIOKHA Omo 27.200 4

6 WESTGARTH Jake 26.200 2

145 GOSLING Lewis 20.200 2

6 Spain ESP 891 CORDOBA Miguel 27.100 3

140 del SER Carlos 20.300 1

114 VILLAFANE Nuno 21.300 4

8 Germany GER 7262 BRAIG Moritz 27.100 3

224 DOBLER Simon 27.000 3

245 SCHMIDT Daniel 19.400 1
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Women's Double Mini

Team Final

Team Results

Rank Team NOC TotalNumber Name
Score Points

Final
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1 United States USA 26328 RAGA Aliah 27.000 10

252 ROBERTS Kennedi 26.100 8

206 HARDER Grace 27.200 8

2 Great Britain GBR 23105 BEATTIE Kim 26.500 8

102 WAY Kirsty 26.900 10

64 McKENNA Molly 25.300 5

3 Spain ESP 1995 TUNON GINES Loreto 25.000 5

356 LOPEZ Marta 24.500 4

246 RODRIGUEZ Melania 27.400 10

4 Canada CAN 18198 HOWELL Kayla 25.400 6

236 KUZNAK Sienna 26.000 6

327 FLYNN Gabriella 26.800 6

5 Australia AUS 1452 FOUNTIS Eva 25.000 5

156 FRENCH Amber 24.600 5

155 NEL Kayla 24.600 4
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